
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 CALLA HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 628

2 WESTON SCHRADER 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 625

3 JAMES DEROUCHEY 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 623

4 LANE HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 623

5 GRACE POOL 5134- HARPER INDIVIDUAL 622

6 KYSER NEMECEK 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 621

7 CARLY DREHER 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 620

8 BRADY HURT 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 620

9 JENNA DEROUCHEY 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 619

10 CALE SHORTER 5116- COWLEY INDIVIDUAL 616

11 TUCKER LECK 1200- WILDCAT 1 615

12 TRACE FALKENSTIEN 1200- WILDCAT 1 614

13 KELSEY THEIS 1141- LEAVENWORTH 613

14 KATIE ZWAHLEN 1200- WILDCAT 1 611

15 MASON SPRINGER 1201- WILDCAT 2 611

16 CHANCEY HAUCK 1154- PAWNEE 610

17 JALYN DAVIS 1190- WABAUNSEE 609

18 MASON ROOKSTOOL 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 608

19 AIDAN YOHO 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 607

20 CARISSA DALQUEST 1120- FLINT HILLS 2 606

21 TYREE FIGGE 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 606

22 KANSAS LANGE 1154- PAWNEE 605

23 NISSA OLSEN 1167- RILEY 605

24 KOLE HARRIS 1202-0 WILDCAT 3 604

25 HALEIGH OBRIEN 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 604

26 TATE CRYSTAL 1177-4 SOUTHWIND 2 604

27 DALTON DEBLER 1190- WABAUNSEE 603

28 EMERY YOHO 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 602

29 NOAH GOSS 1151- MIDWAY - ELLSWORTH 602

30 BAYLOR DEYOE 1129- GRANT 601

31 TYLER GILLESPIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 599

32 LILLY PARKS 1142- LYON 598

33 WESTON KOENIG 1202- WILDCAT 3 598

34 CREED CALDWELL 1143- MARAIS DES CYGNES 598

35 ESMERALDA FRANKLIN 1143-0 MARAIS DES CYGNES 597

36 BRYCE HATFIELD 1122- FRONTIER 1 597



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 AUGUST HULSE 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 597

38 EMMA AUFDEMBERGE 1141- LEAVENWORTH 597

39 DUSTIN DENTON 4145- MARSHALL INDIVIDUAL 596

40 ISOM MARSTON 5146- MCPHERSON INDIVIDUAL 594

41 LYLE PERRIER 1132- GREENWOOD 594

42 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- SUNFLOWER 593

43 LEAH MUELLER 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 593

44 DELANEY FIGGE 5162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 593

45 LEGACY MURPHY 1137- JOHNSON 593

46 JASE BELTZ 4146- MCPHERSON INDIVIDUAL 592

47 CECILLIA NEWBY 1200- WILDCAT 1 592

48 MAGGIE CHANDLER 1201- WILDCAT 2 591

49 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 591

50 CALLEY STUBBS 1182- SUNFLOWER 588

51 PAXTON HUSEMAN 1151- MIDWAY - ELLSWORTH 587

52 ARIANA FRANKLIN 1143- MARAIS DES CYGNES 587

53 BRADY HOFFMAN 1174- SEDGWICK 587

54 JOSI SCHRADER 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 585

55 KOLBY PHIPPS 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 585

56 KASEN STRAMEL 1182- SUNFLOWER 585

57 TAYTE LECK 1202- WILDCAT 3 584

58 TEAGAN DEYOE 1129- GRANT 584

59 ALLYSON RIETCHECK 7137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 584

60 GWEN FRY 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 583

61 EMILY MISER 1142- LYON 583

62 CAYLIN LUTHI 6132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 583

63 DUSTIN MONTGOMERY 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 582

64 DALTON ROBBEN 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 582

65 KADEN HAAS 5114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 582

66 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 581

67 LILLIAN HULSE 4106- CENTRAL KANSAS INDIVIDUAL 580

68 KODI MCCOMB 1163- PRATT 580

68 JAMIE TURNER 1147- MEADE 580

70 BLAYNE REID 1185- THOMAS 578

71 TUCKER GOSS 1151- MIDWAY - ELLSWORTH 578

72 OWEN HEMPHILL 1163- PRATT 577



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 WALKER KOONS 1147- MEADE 577

74 MALLORY JACKSON 1185- THOMAS 576

75 HANNAH FIESER 1147- MEADE 576

76 DAGAN MURRAY 1175- SHAWNEE 576

77 DANICA DAVIS 1190- WABAUNSEE 575

78 LINCOLN MARTIN 4121- FORD INDIVIDUAL 575

79 GRACIE KARST 1152- MIDWAY - RUSSELL 575

80 BRINLEY DAVIS 4190-0 WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 574

81 HAYLEE LANHAM 1123- FRONTIER 2 574

82 KRISTY BEENE 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 573

83 HENRY GEIGER 1117- DONIPHAN 573

84 JACOBB DEROUCHEY 4162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 572

85 AINSLEY PECENKA 6137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 571

86 MARISA WASINGER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 570

87 MCKENNA GATZ 1117- DONIPHAN 569

88 AVA LARA 1129-0 GRANT 569

89 HANNAH PERRIER 1132- GREENWOOD 569

90 REYGAN SCHROCK 5106- CENTRAL KANSAS INDIVIDUAL 568

91 WYATT FECHTER 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 567

92 ELSIE RICKSTREW 7162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 567

93 CASSIDY DALQUEST 1120- FLINT HILLS 2 565

94 BYRON FRY 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 565

95 HANNAH DURLER 1174- SEDGWICK 565

96 CHESNIE DICKINSON 4168-0 RIVER VALLEY INDIVIDUAL 564

97 ABBY BROWN 1118-0 DOUGLAS 563

98 KAMI HEMPHILL 5163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 563

99 GRANT SLOUGH 1125- GEARY 563

100 LAWSON JONES 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 562

101 COLE FLORY 1118- DOUGLAS 562

102 JENSEN VANDIKE 4182- SUNFLOWER INDIVIDUAL 562

103 REBECCA DURLER 4174- SEDGWICK INDIVIDUAL 561

104 LACY JUDD 1124- FRONTIER 3 561

105 MARY HABJAN 1141- LEAVENWORTH 560

106 MEGAN JACOBS 1191- WALNUT CREEK 559

107 COLLIN GFELLER 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 559

108 EMMA ANDERSON 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 558
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109 MADDIX SMALL 1201- WILDCAT 2 558

110 EMMA KARST 1152- MIDWAY - RUSSELL 557

111 BRYCE HOELTZEL 6162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 556

112 BROOKELI PIERCECONNEL 4141- LEAVENWORTH INDIVIDUAL 556

113 CASTYN ANDRES 1120- FLINT HILLS 2 555

114 TY JONES 7190- WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 555

115 SHELDON WEBER 1175- SHAWNEE 555

116 KRISTEN KOHN 1137- JOHNSON 555

117 ELLA NEHER 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 554

118 MADISON RUMP 6135-0 HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 554

119 MELANI LARA 4129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 553

120 JENSEN WOODWORTH 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 552

121 BELLA KRATZER 1129- GRANT 552

122 RACHEL HENDRICKS 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 551

123 NELL GOSS 5151- MIDWAY INDIVIDUAL 551

124 BRYCE OVERMAN 1201-0 WILDCAT 2 550

125 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- SUNFLOWER 550

126 LIZZY VAJNAR 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 550

127 KAYLIN LATTIMORE 5129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 550

128 CARLEIGH ABELDT 1110- CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 547

129 BRADEN GILLESPIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 547

130 EMMY GFELLER 1125- GEARY 546

131 BROOKE GAINES 1132- GREENWOOD 546

132 ANNA IRVINE 1167- RILEY 546

133 KARAY HENSON 1147- MEADE 545

134 TAYDEM MITZNER 1186- TWIN CREEKS 545

135 KADENCE MOHIER 4143- MARAIS DES CYGNES 
INDIVIDUAL

545

136 EMMA MURPHY 1141- LEAVENWORTH 543

137 MAGGIE BASS 1135- HARVEY 543

138 WILEY ATTEBERRY 8163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 542

139 KAHLYN DAVIS 4135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 541

140 KYLIE ROGERS 1137- JOHNSON 540

141 GRADY VANCE 1194- WEST PLAINS 540

142 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 1174- SEDGWICK 539

143 LACEY RUST 1142-0 LYON 539
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Livestock: Overall
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Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

144 ASHLEY PETERS 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 539

145 HARRISON GIGER 4119- FLINT HILLS INDIVIDUAL 537

146 ANAH HIGBIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 536

147 MICHAELA WASSON 1186- TWIN CREEKS 535

148 MACY HANDS 1194- WEST PLAINS 535

149 LUKE FANKHAUSER 1132- GREENWOOD 534

150 KASON MAUCK 4186- TWIN CREEKS INDIVIDUAL 534

151 AUSTIN WOODROW 1142- LYON 534

152 HADLEY HUSEMAN 1151- MIDWAY - ELLSWORTH 533

153 WYATT GRABBE 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 531

154 BRAXTON YOUNG 5142- LYON INDIVIDUAL 530

155 MAISON FLORY 1118- DOUGLAS 529

156 GOSS BRITTA 4151- MIDWAY INDIVIDUAL 529

157 GAVIN SMITH 7129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 527

158 ADDISON WESTERMAN 8132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 526

159 JORJA STREMEL 4115- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 526

160 VONDA DANFORD 1119- FLINT HILLS 1 525

161 ESTHER NEHER 7114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 524

162 BROOKE HAUNSCHILD 4116- COWLEY INDIVIDUAL 521

163 COOPER SPRINGER 1202- WILDCAT 3 521

164 KENNAN MURRELL 1194- WEST PLAINS 521

165 WENDY ROTH 1135- HARVEY 520

166 SADIE MUSHRUSH 1119- FLINT HILLS 1 520

167 HENRY GIGER 1119- FLINT HILLS 1 519

168 MADDOX RIFFEY 1163- PRATT 518

169 WESTON PETERSON 1100- 21 CENTRAL 518

170 AUSTIN WEBER 8175- SHAWNEE INDIVIDUAL 518

171 TEAGAN ELLIS 5190- WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 517

172 LIZ DEETER 5175-2 SHAWNEE INDIVIDUAL 517

173 DANIEL BIGGS 1175- SHAWNEE 516

174 DANIEL KELTY 1154- PAWNEE 515

175 CAIDENCE BRUNE 1117- DONIPHAN 515

176 CODY JOHNSON 5132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 514

177 HAYDEN RIFFEY 7163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 514

178 HANS HIGBIE 1124- FRONTIER 3 513

179 ETHAN PETERSILIE 1191- WALNUT CREEK 513
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180 KIERRA ECK 1152- MIDWAY - RUSSELL 512

181 MCKAYLEE DAY 1191- WALNUT CREEK 512

182 COOPER ANDRES 1120- FLINT HILLS 2 511

183 SAHNOA WILSON ZOOK 8129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 511

184 DOUG PETERSON 1175- SHAWNEE 510

185 SARAH MCKOWN 5135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 509

186 LILLY HINKSON 1119- FLINT HILLS 1 509

187 CLAY MITZNER 1186- TWIN CREEKS 508

188 JORDAN BARTLETT 1110- CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 508

189 KONNER HAAS 6114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 507

190 ELI KELTY 1154- PAWNEE 503

191 IAN DUNN 1100- 21 CENTRAL 503

192 EMILY PETERSON 6175- SHAWNEE INDIVIDUAL 502

193 GRAHAM HIGBIEE 1123- FRONTIER 2 500

194 GENTRY HANDS 1194- WEST PLAINS 499

195 BLAKE LAPEAN 1137- JOHNSON 499

196 RHETT POST 5186- TWIN CREEKS INDIVIDUAL 497

197 JADYN PETERSILIE 1191- WALNUT CREEK 494

198 MACIE JUENEMANN 1186- TWIN CREEKS 493

199 MARK GRABBE 4114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 493

200 BRADEN RICE 6129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 490

201 HAL HIGBIE 1124- FRONTIER 3 487

202 EMMA STRNAD 5168- RIVER VALLEY INDIVIDUAL 484

203 BRYNN ROTH 7132-0 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 484

204 MEEA ALLEN 1118-0 DOUGLAS 482

205 COLTEN ABELDT 1110- CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 480

206 KATE BORMANN 1167- RILEY 479

207 TORBIN LAPEAN 4137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 479

208 COLTON KALOUS 1163- PRATT 476

209 AVA OENTRICH 1125- GEARY 471

210 CAR L RUSSELLLL 7175- SHAWNEE INDIVIDUAL 469

211 TRUXTON ELLIS 6190- WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 469

212 KAYCIN JUHL 1117- DONIPHAN 467

213 KYLE BASYE 1135- HARVEY 465

214 GARRETT DUNN 1100-0 21 CENTRAL 465

215 KAYLEN LANGHOFER 4147- MEADE INDIVIDUAL 464
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216 REECE BUTCHER 1135- HARVEY 463

217 LILLY BALYSS 4175-0 SHAWNEE INDIVIDUAL 462

218 KORBIN HACKETT 1110-0 CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 462

219 TY SCHEER 1174- SEDGWICK 458

220 CHARLIE STRAUSS 1125- GEARY 457

221 RYKER WINDLE 4142- LYON INDIVIDUAL 451

222 CORT DECKER 4132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 445

223 JOE LEIJA 1185- THOMAS 443

224 HEATH GIGER 5119- FLINT HILLS INDIVIDUAL 433

225 JOHN STREMEL 8114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 428

226 QUINN BREINER 4163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 428

227 DAWSON KALOUS 6163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 424

228 ABBY MIES 5137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 385



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Reasons

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 CALLA HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 195

2 KYSER NEMECEK 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 188

3 GRACE POOL 5134- HARPER INDIVIDUAL 188

4 TUCKER LECK 1200- WILDCAT 1 186

5 CARLY DREHER 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 186

6 KELSEY THEIS 1141- LEAVENWORTH 184

7 JAMES DEROUCHEY 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 184

8 CARISSA DALQUEST 1120- FLINT HILLS 2 183

9 WESTON SCHRADER 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 181

10 JASE BELTZ 4146- MCPHERSON INDIVIDUAL 179

11 CALE SHORTER 5116- COWLEY INDIVIDUAL 179

12 LANE HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 179

13 BRADY HURT 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 178

14 JENNA DEROUCHEY 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 178

15 KATIE ZWAHLEN 1200- WILDCAT 1 176

16 TRACE FALKENSTIEN 1200- WILDCAT 1 174

17 KOLE HARRIS 1202-0 WILDCAT 3 173

18 TYREE FIGGE 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 172

19 AIDAN YOHO 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 172

20 JALYN DAVIS 1190- WABAUNSEE 171

21 EMERY YOHO 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 170

22 HALEIGH OBRIEN 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 170

23 CHANCEY HAUCK 1154- PAWNEE 170

24 KANSAS LANGE 1154- PAWNEE 169

24 ESMERALDA FRANKLIN 1143-0 MARAIS DES CYGNES 169

26 NOAH GOSS 1151- MIDWAY - ELLSWORTH 169

27 CALLEY STUBBS 1182- SUNFLOWER 169

28 MASON SPRINGER 1201- WILDCAT 2 169

29 TATE CRYSTAL 1177-4 SOUTHWIND 2 168

30 OWEN HEMPHILL 1163- PRATT 168

31 BAYLOR DEYOE 1129- GRANT 168

32 DALTON DEBLER 1190- WABAUNSEE 167

33 MASON ROOKSTOOL 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 166

34 ISOM MARSTON 5146- MCPHERSON INDIVIDUAL 166

35 NISSA OLSEN 1167- RILEY 164

36 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- SUNFLOWER 163
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37 LILLY PARKS 1142- LYON 163

38 BRYCE HATFIELD 1122- FRONTIER 1 162

39 DUSTIN MONTGOMERY 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 161

40 WESTON KOENIG 1202- WILDCAT 3 161

41 TYLER GILLESPIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 161

42 JOSI SCHRADER 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 160

43 AUGUST HULSE 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 160

44 JACOBB DEROUCHEY 4162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 159

45 BRINLEY DAVIS 4190-0 WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 159

46 CECILLIA NEWBY 1200- WILDCAT 1 159

47 DUSTIN DENTON 4145- MARSHALL INDIVIDUAL 159

48 LEAH MUELLER 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 158

49 LYLE PERRIER 1132- GREENWOOD 158

50 TAYTE LECK 1202- WILDCAT 3 157

51 MAGGIE CHANDLER 1201- WILDCAT 2 157

52 CREED CALDWELL 1143- MARAIS DES CYGNES 157

52 PAXTON HUSEMAN 1151- MIDWAY - ELLSWORTH 157

54 DELANEY FIGGE 5162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 156

55 WYATT FECHTER 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 155

56 ARIANA FRANKLIN 1143- MARAIS DES CYGNES 155

57 TEAGAN DEYOE 1129- GRANT 155

58 DALTON ROBBEN 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 155

59 EMMA AUFDEMBERGE 1141- LEAVENWORTH 155

60 LEGACY MURPHY 1137- JOHNSON 153

61 ELSIE RICKSTREW 7162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 151

62 DANICA DAVIS 1190- WABAUNSEE 151

63 GWEN FRY 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 151

64 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 151

65 MAISON FLORY 1118- DOUGLAS 150

65 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 150

65 KADEN HAAS 5114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 150

68 EMILY MISER 1142- LYON 150

69 EMMY GFELLER 1125- GEARY 149

70 CAYLIN LUTHI 6132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 149

71 BLAYNE REID 1185- THOMAS 149

72 CASSIDY DALQUEST 1120- FLINT HILLS 2 148
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73 HAYLEE LANHAM 1123- FRONTIER 2 148

74 KOLBY PHIPPS 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 148

75 LILLIAN HULSE 4106- CENTRAL KANSAS INDIVIDUAL 148

76 CASTYN ANDRES 1120- FLINT HILLS 2 147

77 MALLORY JACKSON 1185- THOMAS 147

78 TUCKER GOSS 1151- MIDWAY - ELLSWORTH 147

79 ALLYSON RIETCHECK 7137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 147

80 BRADY HOFFMAN 1174- SEDGWICK 147

81 EMMA ANDERSON 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 146

82 LINCOLN MARTIN 4121- FORD INDIVIDUAL 146

83 KRISTY BEENE 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 145

84 KASEN STRAMEL 1182- SUNFLOWER 145

85 KATE BORMANN 1167- RILEY 144

86 EMMA MURPHY 1141- LEAVENWORTH 144

87 LAWSON JONES 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 144

88 BRYCE OVERMAN 1201-0 WILDCAT 2 144

88 BYRON FRY 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 144

90 GRACIE KARST 1152- MIDWAY - RUSSELL 144

91 KODI MCCOMB 1163- PRATT 144

91 JAMIE TURNER 1147- MEADE 144

93 TY JONES 7190- WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 143

93 MARISA WASINGER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 143

95 ADDISON WESTERMAN 8132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 142

96 CHESNIE DICKINSON 4168-0 RIVER VALLEY INDIVIDUAL 142

97 WALKER KOONS 1147- MEADE 142

98 BRYCE HOELTZEL 6162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 141

99 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- SUNFLOWER 140

100 MCKENNA GATZ 1117- DONIPHAN 140

101 GENTRY HANDS 1194- WEST PLAINS 138

102 RACHEL HENDRICKS 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 138

103 BROOKE GAINES 1132- GREENWOOD 138

104 AINSLEY PECENKA 6137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 138

105 HANNAH DURLER 1174- SEDGWICK 137

105 HANNAH FIESER 1147- MEADE 137

107 DAGAN MURRAY 1175- SHAWNEE 137

108 MEGAN JACOBS 1191- WALNUT CREEK 136
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109 ELLA NEHER 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 136

110 MELANI LARA 4129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 136

111 BROOKELI PIERCECONNEL 4141- LEAVENWORTH INDIVIDUAL 135

112 ABBY BROWN 1118-0 DOUGLAS 135

113 COLE FLORY 1118- DOUGLAS 135

114 HENRY GEIGER 1117- DONIPHAN 135

115 MADDIX SMALL 1201- WILDCAT 2 134

115 HENRY GIGER 1119- FLINT HILLS 1 134

117 AVA LARA 1129-0 GRANT 134

118 REYGAN SCHROCK 5106- CENTRAL KANSAS INDIVIDUAL 134

119 DANIEL KELTY 1154- PAWNEE 133

120 BROOKE HAUNSCHILD 4116- COWLEY INDIVIDUAL 133

121 COLLIN GFELLER 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 133

122 ANNA IRVINE 1167- RILEY 133

123 BRAXTON YOUNG 5142- LYON INDIVIDUAL 132

124 HARRISON GIGER 4119- FLINT HILLS INDIVIDUAL 132

125 TY SCHEER 1174- SEDGWICK 132

126 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 1174- SEDGWICK 132

127 KAMI HEMPHILL 5163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 132

128 GAVIN SMITH 7129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 131

129 CARLEIGH ABELDT 1110- CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 131

130 HANNAH PERRIER 1132- GREENWOOD 131

131 LIZZY VAJNAR 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 130

132 GRANT SLOUGH 1125- GEARY 130

133 REBECCA DURLER 4174- SEDGWICK INDIVIDUAL 130

134 LACY JUDD 1124- FRONTIER 3 130

135 KYLIE ROGERS 1137- JOHNSON 130

136 DAWSON KALOUS 6163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 129

137 HAL HIGBIE 1124- FRONTIER 3 129

138 DOUG PETERSON 1175- SHAWNEE 129

139 SHELDON WEBER 1175- SHAWNEE 129

140 JENSEN WOODWORTH 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 128

141 KIERRA ECK 1152- MIDWAY - RUSSELL 128

142 LACEY RUST 1142-0 LYON 127

143 JORJA STREMEL 4115- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 127

144 WILEY ATTEBERRY 8163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 127
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144 MARY HABJAN 1141- LEAVENWORTH 127

146 CODY JOHNSON 5132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 126

147 COLTON KALOUS 1163- PRATT 125

148 DANIEL BIGGS 1175- SHAWNEE 125

149 CHARLIE STRAUSS 1125- GEARY 125

150 WENDY ROTH 1135- HARVEY 125

151 KRISTEN KOHN 1137- JOHNSON 125

152 MACIE JUENEMANN 1186- TWIN CREEKS 124

153 ELI KELTY 1154- PAWNEE 124

154 MICHAELA WASSON 1186- TWIN CREEKS 124

155 KARAY HENSON 1147- MEADE 124

156 MACY HANDS 1194- WEST PLAINS 124

157 LUKE FANKHAUSER 1132- GREENWOOD 123

158 ASHLEY PETERS 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 123

158 WYATT GRABBE 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 123

160 TAYDEM MITZNER 1186- TWIN CREEKS 123

161 HAYDEN RIFFEY 7163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 122

162 HANS HIGBIE 1124- FRONTIER 3 122

163 CLAY MITZNER 1186- TWIN CREEKS 122

164 COOPER ANDRES 1120- FLINT HILLS 2 122

165 HEATH GIGER 5119- FLINT HILLS INDIVIDUAL 121

166 SAHNOA WILSON ZOOK 8129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 121

167 MCKAYLEE DAY 1191- WALNUT CREEK 121

168 KAYLIN LATTIMORE 5129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 120

169 MAGGIE BASS 1135- HARVEY 120

170 EMMA KARST 1152- MIDWAY - RUSSELL 119

170 BRADEN GILLESPIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 119

172 JENSEN VANDIKE 4182- SUNFLOWER INDIVIDUAL 119

172 MADISON RUMP 6135-0 HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 119

174 COOPER SPRINGER 1202- WILDCAT 3 118

175 MEEA ALLEN 1118-0 DOUGLAS 116

176 MADDOX RIFFEY 1163- PRATT 116

177 ANAH HIGBIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 116

178 WESTON PETERSON 1100- 21 CENTRAL 115

179 KONNER HAAS 6114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 114

180 GRADY VANCE 1194- WEST PLAINS 114
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181 JOHN STREMEL 8114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 113

182 EMMA STRNAD 5168- RIVER VALLEY INDIVIDUAL 113

183 JOE LEIJA 1185- THOMAS 113

184 KAHLYN DAVIS 4135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 113

185 BELLA KRATZER 1129- GRANT 112

186 QUINN BREINER 4163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 111

187 SADIE MUSHRUSH 1119- FLINT HILLS 1 111

188 TEAGAN ELLIS 5190- WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 111

189 NELL GOSS 5151- MIDWAY INDIVIDUAL 111

190 JADYN PETERSILIE 1191- WALNUT CREEK 110

191 BLAKE LAPEAN 1137- JOHNSON 110

192 AVA OENTRICH 1125- GEARY 110

193 GRAHAM HIGBIEE 1123- FRONTIER 2 110

194 ESTHER NEHER 7114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 109

195 BRYNN ROTH 7132-0 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 109

196 KADENCE MOHIER 4143- MARAIS DES CYGNES 
INDIVIDUAL

107

196 KASON MAUCK 4186- TWIN CREEKS INDIVIDUAL 107

198 LILLY BALYSS 4175-0 SHAWNEE INDIVIDUAL 106

199 SARAH MCKOWN 5135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 106

200 CAIDENCE BRUNE 1117- DONIPHAN 106

201 CORT DECKER 4132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 103

202 CAR L RUSSELLLL 7175- SHAWNEE INDIVIDUAL 103

203 RYKER WINDLE 4142- LYON INDIVIDUAL 103

204 KYLE BASYE 1135- HARVEY 102

205 GARRETT DUNN 1100-0 21 CENTRAL 100

206 GOSS BRITTA 4151- MIDWAY INDIVIDUAL 100

207 HADLEY HUSEMAN 1151- MIDWAY - ELLSWORTH 100

208 AUSTIN WEBER 8175- SHAWNEE INDIVIDUAL 100

208 LILLY HINKSON 1119- FLINT HILLS 1 100

210 KORBIN HACKETT 1110-0 CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 99

211 VONDA DANFORD 1119- FLINT HILLS 1 98

212 REECE BUTCHER 1135- HARVEY 97

213 MARK GRABBE 4114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 97

214 AUSTIN WOODROW 1142- LYON 96

215 TORBIN LAPEAN 4137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 95



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Reasons

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

216 IAN DUNN 1100- 21 CENTRAL 94

216 JORDAN BARTLETT 1110- CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 94

218 KENNAN MURRELL 1194- WEST PLAINS 93

218 BRADEN RICE 6129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 93

220 ABBY MIES 5137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 90

221 LIZ DEETER 5175-2 SHAWNEE INDIVIDUAL 90

222 RHETT POST 5186- TWIN CREEKS INDIVIDUAL 88

223 EMILY PETERSON 6175- SHAWNEE INDIVIDUAL 88

224 ETHAN PETERSILIE 1191- WALNUT CREEK 85

225 KAYCIN JUHL 1117- DONIPHAN 72

226 KAYLEN LANGHOFER 4147- MEADE INDIVIDUAL 68

227 TRUXTON ELLIS 6190- WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 64

228 COLTEN ABELDT 1110- CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 60



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 CALLA HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 245

2 GRACE POOL 5134- HARPER INDIVIDUAL 245

3 CALE SHORTER 5116- COWLEY INDIVIDUAL 243

4 KYSER NEMECEK 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 241

5 TUCKER LECK 1200- WILDCAT 1 240

6 JAMES DEROUCHEY 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 239

7 JENNA DEROUCHEY 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 238

8 LANE HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 238

9 TRACE FALKENSTIEN 1200- WILDCAT 1 238

10 TYREE FIGGE 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 238

11 CARLY DREHER 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 237

12 WESTON SCHRADER 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 237

13 AIDAN YOHO 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 237

14 CARISSA DALQUEST 1120- FLINT HILLS 2 236

15 EMERY YOHO 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 236

16 BRADY HURT 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 235

17 KOLE HARRIS 1202-0 WILDCAT 3 235

18 BAYLOR DEYOE 1129- GRANT 234

19 CHANCEY HAUCK 1154- PAWNEE 233

20 ESMERALDA FRANKLIN 1143-0 MARAIS DES CYGNES 233

21 KELSEY THEIS 1141- LEAVENWORTH 232

22 JALYN DAVIS 1190- WABAUNSEE 232

23 ISOM MARSTON 5146- MCPHERSON INDIVIDUAL 232

24 LILLY PARKS 1142- LYON 232

25 CECILLIA NEWBY 1200- WILDCAT 1 232

26 CALLEY STUBBS 1182- SUNFLOWER 232

27 KATIE ZWAHLEN 1200- WILDCAT 1 231

28 NISSA OLSEN 1167- RILEY 231

29 MASON SPRINGER 1201- WILDCAT 2 231

30 HALEIGH OBRIEN 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 230

31 WESTON KOENIG 1202- WILDCAT 3 230

32 BRINLEY DAVIS 4190-0 WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 230

33 TATE CRYSTAL 1177-4 SOUTHWIND 2 229

34 DELANEY FIGGE 5162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 229

35 KANSAS LANGE 1154- PAWNEE 228

36 NOAH GOSS 1151- MIDWAY - ELLSWORTH 228



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 OWEN HEMPHILL 1163- PRATT 228

38 JASE BELTZ 4146- MCPHERSON INDIVIDUAL 227

39 BRYCE HATFIELD 1122- FRONTIER 1 227

40 CREED CALDWELL 1143- MARAIS DES CYGNES 227

41 LEGACY MURPHY 1137- JOHNSON 227

42 EMMA AUFDEMBERGE 1141- LEAVENWORTH 227

43 TUCKER GOSS 1151- MIDWAY - ELLSWORTH 227

44 DALTON DEBLER 1190- WABAUNSEE 226

45 MAGGIE CHANDLER 1201- WILDCAT 2 226

46 DANICA DAVIS 1190- WABAUNSEE 225

47 DUSTIN DENTON 4145- MARSHALL INDIVIDUAL 225

48 MASON ROOKSTOOL 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 225

49 JACOBB DEROUCHEY 4162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 225

50 TYLER GILLESPIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 225

51 BLAYNE REID 1185- THOMAS 225

52 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 225

53 MCKENNA GATZ 1117- DONIPHAN 225

54 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- SUNFLOWER 224

55 KATE BORMANN 1167- RILEY 224

56 DALTON ROBBEN 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 224

57 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 224

58 MALLORY JACKSON 1185- THOMAS 224

59 LILLIAN HULSE 4106- CENTRAL KANSAS INDIVIDUAL 223

60 EMILY MISER 1142- LYON 223

61 KRISTY BEENE 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 223

62 AUGUST HULSE 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 222

63 COLE FLORY 1118- DOUGLAS 222

64 WALKER KOONS 1147- MEADE 222

65 ALLYSON RIETCHECK 7137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 222

65 BRADY HOFFMAN 1174- SEDGWICK 222

67 LYLE PERRIER 1132- GREENWOOD 221

68 ARIANA FRANKLIN 1143- MARAIS DES CYGNES 221

69 JAMIE TURNER 1147- MEADE 221

70 HANNAH PERRIER 1132- GREENWOOD 221

71 DUSTIN MONTGOMERY 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 220

72 KADEN HAAS 5114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 220



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 HAYLEE LANHAM 1123- FRONTIER 2 220

74 ELSIE RICKSTREW 7162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 219

75 JOSI SCHRADER 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 219

76 PAXTON HUSEMAN 1151- MIDWAY - ELLSWORTH 219

77 HANNAH FIESER 1147- MEADE 219

78 TAYTE LECK 1202- WILDCAT 3 218

79 TEAGAN DEYOE 1129- GRANT 218

80 KODI MCCOMB 1163- PRATT 218

81 DAGAN MURRAY 1175- SHAWNEE 218

82 KASEN STRAMEL 1182- SUNFLOWER 218

83 GENTRY HANDS 1194- WEST PLAINS 218

84 MICHAELA WASSON 1186- TWIN CREEKS 217

85 KOLBY PHIPPS 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 217

86 LEAH MUELLER 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 216

87 LACY JUDD 1124- FRONTIER 3 216

88 AINSLEY PECENKA 6137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 216

89 NELL GOSS 5151- MIDWAY INDIVIDUAL 216

90 BRYCE HOELTZEL 6162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 215

91 DANIEL BIGGS 1175- SHAWNEE 215

92 JENSEN WOODWORTH 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 215

93 ADDISON WESTERMAN 8132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 214

94 LAWSON JONES 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 214

95 LINCOLN MARTIN 4121- FORD INDIVIDUAL 214

96 GRACIE KARST 1152- MIDWAY - RUSSELL 214

97 SHELDON WEBER 1175- SHAWNEE 214

98 EMMA ANDERSON 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 213

99 MARISA WASINGER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 213

100 HANNAH DURLER 1174- SEDGWICK 213

101 HENRY GEIGER 1117- DONIPHAN 213

102 SAHNOA WILSON ZOOK 8129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 213

103 MELANI LARA 4129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 213

104 KYLIE ROGERS 1137- JOHNSON 213

105 CAYLIN LUTHI 6132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 212

106 GWEN FRY 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 212

107 MADDIX SMALL 1201- WILDCAT 2 212

108 AVA LARA 1129-0 GRANT 212



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

109 HENRY GIGER 1119- FLINT HILLS 1 212

110 BROOKE HAUNSCHILD 4116- COWLEY INDIVIDUAL 212

111 CHESNIE DICKINSON 4168-0 RIVER VALLEY INDIVIDUAL 211

112 ELLA NEHER 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 211

113 COLLIN GFELLER 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 211

114 WYATT FECHTER 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 210

115 DANIEL KELTY 1154- PAWNEE 210

116 ABBY BROWN 1118-0 DOUGLAS 210

117 REYGAN SCHROCK 5106- CENTRAL KANSAS INDIVIDUAL 210

118 REBECCA DURLER 4174- SEDGWICK INDIVIDUAL 210

119 MARY HABJAN 1141- LEAVENWORTH 210

120 JENSEN VANDIKE 4182- SUNFLOWER INDIVIDUAL 210

121 BRYCE OVERMAN 1201-0 WILDCAT 2 209

122 KARAY HENSON 1147- MEADE 209

123 JORJA STREMEL 4115- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 208

124 WILEY ATTEBERRY 8163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 208

125 KAYLIN LATTIMORE 5129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 208

126 DOUG PETERSON 1175- SHAWNEE 207

127 HAL HIGBIE 1124- FRONTIER 3 207

128 MACY HANDS 1194- WEST PLAINS 207

129 BELLA KRATZER 1129- GRANT 207

130 LIZZY VAJNAR 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 207

131 TY JONES 7190- WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 206

132 KAMI HEMPHILL 5163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 206

133 MADISON RUMP 6135-0 HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 206

134 EMMA KARST 1152- MIDWAY - RUSSELL 206

135 BROOKELI PIERCECONNEL 4141- LEAVENWORTH INDIVIDUAL 205

136 LACEY RUST 1142-0 LYON 205

137 AUSTIN WOODROW 1142- LYON 205

138 HANS HIGBIE 1124- FRONTIER 3 205

139 BRADEN GILLESPIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 205

140 GRAHAM HIGBIEE 1123- FRONTIER 2 205

141 CASTYN ANDRES 1120- FLINT HILLS 2 203

142 KENNAN MURRELL 1194- WEST PLAINS 203

143 COOPER ANDRES 1120- FLINT HILLS 2 203

144 WESTON PETERSON 1100- 21 CENTRAL 202



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

145 GRANT SLOUGH 1125- GEARY 202

146 EMMA MURPHY 1141- LEAVENWORTH 200

147 ANNA IRVINE 1167- RILEY 200

148 KIERRA ECK 1152- MIDWAY - RUSSELL 200

149 MAGGIE BASS 1135- HARVEY 200

150 KADENCE MOHIER 4143- MARAIS DES CYGNES 
INDIVIDUAL

200

151 HADLEY HUSEMAN 1151- MIDWAY - ELLSWORTH 200

152 VONDA DANFORD 1119- FLINT HILLS 1 200

153 LUKE FANKHAUSER 1132- GREENWOOD 199

154 TAYDEM MITZNER 1186- TWIN CREEKS 199

155 BROOKE GAINES 1132- GREENWOOD 198

156 MEGAN JACOBS 1191- WALNUT CREEK 197

157 KONNER HAAS 6114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 197

158 CLAY MITZNER 1186- TWIN CREEKS 196

159 SADIE MUSHRUSH 1119- FLINT HILLS 1 196

160 MARK GRABBE 4114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 196

161 GOSS BRITTA 4151- MIDWAY INDIVIDUAL 196

162 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- SUNFLOWER 195

163 HARRISON GIGER 4119- FLINT HILLS INDIVIDUAL 195

164 ANAH HIGBIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 195

165 KASON MAUCK 4186- TWIN CREEKS INDIVIDUAL 195

166 LILLY BALYSS 4175-0 SHAWNEE INDIVIDUAL 195

167 AUSTIN WEBER 8175- SHAWNEE INDIVIDUAL 195

167 LILLY HINKSON 1119- FLINT HILLS 1 195

169 LIZ DEETER 5175-2 SHAWNEE INDIVIDUAL 195

170 ESTHER NEHER 7114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 194

171 EMMY GFELLER 1125- GEARY 193

172 CASSIDY DALQUEST 1120- FLINT HILLS 2 193

173 BYRON FRY 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 193

174 KRISTEN KOHN 1137- JOHNSON 193

175 HAYDEN RIFFEY 7163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 193

176 GRADY VANCE 1194- WEST PLAINS 193

177 TEAGAN ELLIS 5190- WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 193

178 RHETT POST 5186- TWIN CREEKS INDIVIDUAL 193

179 GAVIN SMITH 7129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 192



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

180 MADDOX RIFFEY 1163- PRATT 192

181 KAHLYN DAVIS 4135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 192

182 JORDAN BARTLETT 1110- CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 192

183 CODY JOHNSON 5132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 191

184 WYATT GRABBE 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 191

185 AVA OENTRICH 1125- GEARY 191

186 RACHEL HENDRICKS 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 190

187 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 1174- SEDGWICK 190

188 MCKAYLEE DAY 1191- WALNUT CREEK 190

189 JADYN PETERSILIE 1191- WALNUT CREEK 189

190 IAN DUNN 1100- 21 CENTRAL 189

191 COOPER SPRINGER 1202- WILDCAT 3 188

192 GARRETT DUNN 1100-0 21 CENTRAL 188

193 WENDY ROTH 1135- HARVEY 187

194 SARAH MCKOWN 5135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 187

195 KORBIN HACKETT 1110-0 CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 186

196 TY SCHEER 1174- SEDGWICK 185

197 ASHLEY PETERS 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 185

198 CAIDENCE BRUNE 1117- DONIPHAN 184

199 MACIE JUENEMANN 1186- TWIN CREEKS 183

200 CARLEIGH ABELDT 1110- CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 183

201 BRYNN ROTH 7132-0 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 181

202 TORBIN LAPEAN 4137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 180

203 ETHAN PETERSILIE 1191- WALNUT CREEK 180

204 ELI KELTY 1154- PAWNEE 177

205 TRUXTON ELLIS 6190- WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 177

206 MAISON FLORY 1118- DOUGLAS 174

207 BRADEN RICE 6129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 174

208 EMILY PETERSON 6175- SHAWNEE INDIVIDUAL 172

209 JOE LEIJA 1185- THOMAS 168

210 BRAXTON YOUNG 5142- LYON INDIVIDUAL 167

211 MEEA ALLEN 1118-0 DOUGLAS 166

212 BLAKE LAPEAN 1137- JOHNSON 166

213 CORT DECKER 4132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 165

214 KAYCIN JUHL 1117- DONIPHAN 164

215 KAYLEN LANGHOFER 4147- MEADE INDIVIDUAL 164



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef

Aug 20, 2022
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216 EMMA STRNAD 5168- RIVER VALLEY INDIVIDUAL 163

217 KYLE BASYE 1135- HARVEY 163

218 RYKER WINDLE 4142- LYON INDIVIDUAL 163

219 REECE BUTCHER 1135- HARVEY 162

220 COLTEN ABELDT 1110- CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 159

221 DAWSON KALOUS 6163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 158

222 CHARLIE STRAUSS 1125- GEARY 157

223 QUINN BREINER 4163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 156

224 CAR L RUSSELLLL 7175- SHAWNEE INDIVIDUAL 153

225 COLTON KALOUS 1163- PRATT 146

226 HEATH GIGER 5119- FLINT HILLS INDIVIDUAL 134

227 JOHN STREMEL 8114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 131

228 ABBY MIES 5137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 126



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Sheep/Goat

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 WESTON SCHRADER 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 194

2 LANE HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 193

3 BRADY HURT 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 192

4 TRACE FALKENSTIEN 1200- WILDCAT 1 192

5 CALLA HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 191

6 MASON ROOKSTOOL 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 191

7 CARLY DREHER 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 190

8 HALEIGH OBRIEN 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 190

9 MASON SPRINGER 1201- WILDCAT 2 190

10 JOSI SCHRADER 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 190

11 CHANCEY HAUCK 1154- PAWNEE 189

12 DALTON DEBLER 1190- WABAUNSEE 188

13 TYLER GILLESPIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 188

14 MAGGIE CHANDLER 1201- WILDCAT 2 188

15 GRACE POOL 5134- HARPER INDIVIDUAL 187

15 KYSER NEMECEK 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 187

17 JENNA DEROUCHEY 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 187

18 AIDAN YOHO 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 187

19 KATIE ZWAHLEN 1200- WILDCAT 1 187

20 JALYN DAVIS 1190- WABAUNSEE 187

21 DUSTIN DENTON 4145- MARSHALL INDIVIDUAL 187

22 KELSEY THEIS 1141- LEAVENWORTH 186

23 KASEN STRAMEL 1182- SUNFLOWER 186

24 NISSA OLSEN 1167- RILEY 186

25 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 186

25 KADEN HAAS 5114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 186

27 CASSIDY DALQUEST 1120- FLINT HILLS 2 186

28 JAMES DEROUCHEY 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 185

29 KOLBY PHIPPS 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 185

30 LINCOLN MARTIN 4121- FORD INDIVIDUAL 185

31 AUGUST HULSE 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 185

32 NOAH GOSS 1151- MIDWAY - ELLSWORTH 184

33 KANSAS LANGE 1154- PAWNEE 184

34 PAXTON HUSEMAN 1151- MIDWAY - ELLSWORTH 184

35 DALTON ROBBEN 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 184

36 GWEN FRY 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 184



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Sheep/Goat

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 MADDIX SMALL 1201- WILDCAT 2 184

38 BRAXTON YOUNG 5142- LYON INDIVIDUAL 184

39 KRISTEN KOHN 1137- JOHNSON 184

40 TUCKER LECK 1200- WILDCAT 1 183

41 ESMERALDA FRANKLIN 1143-0 MARAIS DES CYGNES 183

42 CALE SHORTER 5116- COWLEY INDIVIDUAL 183

43 LEAH MUELLER 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 183

44 WESTON KOENIG 1202- WILDCAT 3 183

45 LYLE PERRIER 1132- GREENWOOD 183

46 TEAGAN DEYOE 1129- GRANT 183

47 BYRON FRY 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 183

48 GRANT SLOUGH 1125- GEARY 183

49 CARISSA DALQUEST 1120- FLINT HILLS 2 182

50 DUSTIN MONTGOMERY 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 182

51 BRYCE HATFIELD 1122- FRONTIER 1 182

52 MALLORY JACKSON 1185- THOMAS 182

53 CREED CALDWELL 1143- MARAIS DES CYGNES 182

54 EMMA AUFDEMBERGE 1141- LEAVENWORTH 182

55 CASTYN ANDRES 1120- FLINT HILLS 2 182

56 CAYLIN LUTHI 6132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 182

57 TATE CRYSTAL 1177-4 SOUTHWIND 2 181

58 EMILY MISER 1142- LYON 181

59 ALLYSON RIETCHECK 7137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 181

60 KODI MCCOMB 1163- PRATT 181

61 LILLIAN HULSE 4106- CENTRAL KANSAS INDIVIDUAL 181

62 COLLIN GFELLER 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 181

63 TYREE FIGGE 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 180

64 ARIANA FRANKLIN 1143- MARAIS DES CYGNES 180

65 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- SUNFLOWER 180

66 BRADY HOFFMAN 1174- SEDGWICK 180

67 MAISON FLORY 1118- DOUGLAS 180

68 LEGACY MURPHY 1137- JOHNSON 180

69 JAMIE TURNER 1147- MEADE 180

70 MARISA WASINGER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 180

71 KAMI HEMPHILL 5163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 180

72 MCKAYLEE DAY 1191- WALNUT CREEK 180



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Sheep/Goat

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 TAYTE LECK 1202- WILDCAT 3 179

74 BAYLOR DEYOE 1129- GRANT 179

75 LILLY PARKS 1142- LYON 179

76 REYGAN SCHROCK 5106- CENTRAL KANSAS INDIVIDUAL 179

77 CHESNIE DICKINSON 4168-0 RIVER VALLEY INDIVIDUAL 179

78 GRACIE KARST 1152- MIDWAY - RUSSELL 179

79 CARLEIGH ABELDT 1110- CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 179

80 MEGAN JACOBS 1191- WALNUT CREEK 179

81 CAR L RUSSELLLL 7175- SHAWNEE INDIVIDUAL 179

82 HANNAH PERRIER 1132- GREENWOOD 179

83 MACY HANDS 1194- WEST PLAINS 179

84 JASE BELTZ 4146- MCPHERSON INDIVIDUAL 178

85 KRISTY BEENE 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 178

86 DANICA DAVIS 1190- WABAUNSEE 178

87 DELANEY FIGGE 5162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 178

88 RACHEL HENDRICKS 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 178

89 DAGAN MURRAY 1175- SHAWNEE 178

90 ABBY BROWN 1118-0 DOUGLAS 178

91 JENSEN VANDIKE 4182- SUNFLOWER INDIVIDUAL 178

92 KOLE HARRIS 1202-0 WILDCAT 3 177

93 CECILLIA NEWBY 1200- WILDCAT 1 177

94 KAHLYN DAVIS 4135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 177

95 ASHLEY PETERS 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 176

96 ELSIE RICKSTREW 7162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 176

97 HAYLEE LANHAM 1123- FRONTIER 2 176

98 MCKENNA GATZ 1117- DONIPHAN 176

99 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- SUNFLOWER 176

100 HENRY GEIGER 1117- DONIPHAN 176

101 MAGGIE BASS 1135- HARVEY 176

102 BRYCE HOELTZEL 6162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 175

103 MARY HABJAN 1141- LEAVENWORTH 175

104 MADISON RUMP 6135-0 HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 175

105 AVA LARA 1129-0 GRANT 175

106 BROOKELI PIERCECONNEL 4141- LEAVENWORTH INDIVIDUAL 174

107 TUCKER GOSS 1151- MIDWAY - ELLSWORTH 174

108 HANNAH FIESER 1147- MEADE 174
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109 EMMA KARST 1152- MIDWAY - RUSSELL 174

110 GRADY VANCE 1194- WEST PLAINS 174

111 ISOM MARSTON 5146- MCPHERSON INDIVIDUAL 173

112 EMERY YOHO 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 173

113 BRINLEY DAVIS 4190-0 WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 173

114 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 173

115 KYLIE ROGERS 1137- JOHNSON 173

116 AINSLEY PECENKA 6137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 173

117 BROOKE GAINES 1132- GREENWOOD 173

118 BROOKE HAUNSCHILD 4116- COWLEY INDIVIDUAL 173

119 DANIEL KELTY 1154- PAWNEE 173

120 ELLA NEHER 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 173

121 ANNA IRVINE 1167- RILEY 173

122 KARAY HENSON 1147- MEADE 173

123 BELLA KRATZER 1129- GRANT 173

124 NELL GOSS 5151- MIDWAY INDIVIDUAL 173

125 RHETT POST 5186- TWIN CREEKS INDIVIDUAL 173

126 WYATT FECHTER 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 172

127 TAYDEM MITZNER 1186- TWIN CREEKS 172

128 BLAYNE REID 1185- THOMAS 172

129 EMMY GFELLER 1125- GEARY 171

130 REBECCA DURLER 4174- SEDGWICK INDIVIDUAL 171

131 HANNAH DURLER 1174- SEDGWICK 171

132 BRADEN GILLESPIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 171

133 WYATT GRABBE 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 171

134 KADENCE MOHIER 4143- MARAIS DES CYGNES 
INDIVIDUAL

171

135 MARK GRABBE 4114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 171

136 JACOBB DEROUCHEY 4162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 170

137 BRYCE OVERMAN 1201-0 WILDCAT 2 170

138 MELANI LARA 4129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 170

139 LAWSON JONES 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 170

140 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 1174- SEDGWICK 170

141 COLTON KALOUS 1163- PRATT 170

142 GRAHAM HIGBIEE 1123- FRONTIER 2 170

143 WALKER KOONS 1147- MEADE 169



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Sheep/Goat

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

144 LUKE FANKHAUSER 1132- GREENWOOD 169

145 WENDY ROTH 1135- HARVEY 169

146 KAYLIN LATTIMORE 5129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 169

147 COOPER SPRINGER 1202- WILDCAT 3 169

148 MEEA ALLEN 1118-0 DOUGLAS 169

149 JORDAN BARTLETT 1110- CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 169

150 ANAH HIGBIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 168

151 SHELDON WEBER 1175- SHAWNEE 168

152 LACY JUDD 1124- FRONTIER 3 168

153 TEAGAN ELLIS 5190- WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 167

154 CALLEY STUBBS 1182- SUNFLOWER 166

155 ESTHER NEHER 7114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 166

156 KASON MAUCK 4186- TWIN CREEKS INDIVIDUAL 166

157 VONDA DANFORD 1119- FLINT HILLS 1 166

158 LIZ DEETER 5175-2 SHAWNEE INDIVIDUAL 166

159 ETHAN PETERSILIE 1191- WALNUT CREEK 166

160 OWEN HEMPHILL 1163- PRATT 165

161 EMMA MURPHY 1141- LEAVENWORTH 165

162 HARRISON GIGER 4119- FLINT HILLS INDIVIDUAL 165

163 COLE FLORY 1118- DOUGLAS 165

164 BRADEN RICE 6129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 165

165 EMILY PETERSON 6175- SHAWNEE INDIVIDUAL 165

166 TY JONES 7190- WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 164

167 HAYDEN RIFFEY 7163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 164

168 AUSTIN WEBER 8175- SHAWNEE INDIVIDUAL 164

169 IAN DUNN 1100- 21 CENTRAL 164

170 SADIE MUSHRUSH 1119- FLINT HILLS 1 163

171 EMMA ANDERSON 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 163

172 MICHAELA WASSON 1186- TWIN CREEKS 163

173 ELI KELTY 1154- PAWNEE 163

174 BLAKE LAPEAN 1137- JOHNSON 163

175 SAHNOA WILSON ZOOK 8129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 163

176 ADDISON WESTERMAN 8132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 162

177 KENNAN MURRELL 1194- WEST PLAINS 162

178 LIZZY VAJNAR 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 161

179 GAVIN SMITH 7129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 161



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Sheep/Goat

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

180 JENSEN WOODWORTH 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 161

181 WILEY ATTEBERRY 8163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 161

182 REECE BUTCHER 1135- HARVEY 161

183 COLTEN ABELDT 1110- CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 161

184 GOSS BRITTA 4151- MIDWAY INDIVIDUAL 160

185 HADLEY HUSEMAN 1151- MIDWAY - ELLSWORTH 160

186 CODY JOHNSON 5132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 159

187 HANS HIGBIE 1124- FRONTIER 3 157

188 CORT DECKER 4132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 157

189 BRYNN ROTH 7132-0 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 156

190 KYLE BASYE 1135- HARVEY 156

191 KORBIN HACKETT 1110-0 CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 156

192 KAYCIN JUHL 1117- DONIPHAN 156

193 JORJA STREMEL 4115- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 155

194 KIERRA ECK 1152- MIDWAY - RUSSELL 155

195 AUSTIN WOODROW 1142- LYON 155

196 COOPER ANDRES 1120- FLINT HILLS 2 154

197 MACIE JUENEMANN 1186- TWIN CREEKS 154

198 LACEY RUST 1142-0 LYON 153

199 CAIDENCE BRUNE 1117- DONIPHAN 153

200 TRUXTON ELLIS 6190- WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 153

201 CHARLIE STRAUSS 1125- GEARY 152

202 MADDOX RIFFEY 1163- PRATT 152

203 RYKER WINDLE 4142- LYON INDIVIDUAL 152

204 SARAH MCKOWN 5135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 152

205 KAYLEN LANGHOFER 4147- MEADE INDIVIDUAL 152

206 EMMA STRNAD 5168- RIVER VALLEY INDIVIDUAL 151

207 KONNER HAAS 6114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 150

208 ABBY MIES 5137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 150

209 JADYN PETERSILIE 1191- WALNUT CREEK 148

210 DANIEL BIGGS 1175- SHAWNEE 147

211 LILLY HINKSON 1119- FLINT HILLS 1 147

212 AVA OENTRICH 1125- GEARY 143

213 WESTON PETERSON 1100- 21 CENTRAL 143

214 DOUG PETERSON 1175- SHAWNEE 141

215 HEATH GIGER 5119- FLINT HILLS INDIVIDUAL 140



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Sheep/Goat

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

216 CLAY MITZNER 1186- TWIN CREEKS 140

217 TORBIN LAPEAN 4137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 139

218 JOHN STREMEL 8114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 134

219 LILLY BALYSS 4175-0 SHAWNEE INDIVIDUAL 133

220 HAL HIGBIE 1124- FRONTIER 3 130

221 HENRY GIGER 1119- FLINT HILLS 1 127

222 DAWSON KALOUS 6163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 127

223 TY SCHEER 1174- SEDGWICK 126

224 JOE LEIJA 1185- THOMAS 123

225 GENTRY HANDS 1194- WEST PLAINS 122

226 QUINN BREINER 4163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 120

227 GARRETT DUNN 1100-0 21 CENTRAL 105

228 KATE BORMANN 1167- RILEY 76



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Pork

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 JAMES DEROUCHEY 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 199

2 KELSEY THEIS 1141- LEAVENWORTH 195

3 WESTON SCHRADER 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 194

4 LEAH MUELLER 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 194

5 JENNA DEROUCHEY 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 194

6 TATE CRYSTAL 1177-4 SOUTHWIND 2 194

7 KYSER NEMECEK 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 193

8 CARLY DREHER 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 193

9 BRADY HURT 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 193

10 KATIE ZWAHLEN 1200- WILDCAT 1 193

11 EMERY YOHO 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 193

12 KANSAS LANGE 1154- PAWNEE 193

13 TUCKER LECK 1200- WILDCAT 1 192

14 CALLA HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 192

15 LANE HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 192

16 KOLE HARRIS 1202-0 WILDCAT 3 192

17 MASON ROOKSTOOL 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 192

18 GRACE POOL 5134- HARPER INDIVIDUAL 190

19 CALLEY STUBBS 1182- SUNFLOWER 190

20 CALE SHORTER 5116- COWLEY INDIVIDUAL 190

21 JALYN DAVIS 1190- WABAUNSEE 190

22 MASON SPRINGER 1201- WILDCAT 2 190

22 NOAH GOSS 1151- MIDWAY - ELLSWORTH 190

24 AUGUST HULSE 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 190

25 LYLE PERRIER 1132- GREENWOOD 190

26 DALTON DEBLER 1190- WABAUNSEE 189

27 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- SUNFLOWER 189

28 ISOM MARSTON 5146- MCPHERSON INDIVIDUAL 189

29 CREED CALDWELL 1143- MARAIS DES CYGNES 189

30 CAYLIN LUTHI 6132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 189

31 BYRON FRY 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 189

32 CARISSA DALQUEST 1120- FLINT HILLS 2 188

33 BAYLOR DEYOE 1129- GRANT 188

34 TYREE FIGGE 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 188

35 CHANCEY HAUCK 1154- PAWNEE 188

36 NISSA OLSEN 1167- RILEY 188



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Pork

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 EMMA AUFDEMBERGE 1141- LEAVENWORTH 188

38 BRYCE HATFIELD 1122- FRONTIER 1 188

39 JASE BELTZ 4146- MCPHERSON INDIVIDUAL 187

40 GWEN FRY 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 187

41 LILLY PARKS 1142- LYON 187

42 TAYTE LECK 1202- WILDCAT 3 187

43 TYLER GILLESPIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 186

44 DELANEY FIGGE 5162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 186

45 ARIANA FRANKLIN 1143- MARAIS DES CYGNES 186

46 LEGACY MURPHY 1137- JOHNSON 186

47 CASSIDY DALQUEST 1120- FLINT HILLS 2 186

48 WALKER KOONS 1147- MEADE 186

49 WYATT FECHTER 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 185

50 WESTON KOENIG 1202- WILDCAT 3 185

51 TY JONES 7190- WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 185

52 BRADY HOFFMAN 1174- SEDGWICK 185

53 CARLEIGH ABELDT 1110- CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 185

54 OWEN HEMPHILL 1163- PRATT 184

55 HALEIGH OBRIEN 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 184

56 TRACE FALKENSTIEN 1200- WILDCAT 1 184

57 PAXTON HUSEMAN 1151- MIDWAY - ELLSWORTH 184

58 DUSTIN DENTON 4145- MARSHALL INDIVIDUAL 184

59 HENRY GEIGER 1117- DONIPHAN 184

60 AIDAN YOHO 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 183

61 TEAGAN DEYOE 1129- GRANT 183

62 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 183

63 CECILLIA NEWBY 1200- WILDCAT 1 183

64 KOLBY PHIPPS 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 183

65 RACHEL HENDRICKS 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 183

66 HANNAH FIESER 1147- MEADE 183

67 MEGAN JACOBS 1191- WALNUT CREEK 183

68 EMMA ANDERSON 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 182

69 EMMY GFELLER 1125- GEARY 182

70 GRACIE KARST 1152- MIDWAY - RUSSELL 182

71 AVA LARA 1129-0 GRANT 182

72 AINSLEY PECENKA 6137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 182



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Pork

Aug 20, 2022
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73 LIZZY VAJNAR 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 182

74 ESMERALDA FRANKLIN 1143-0 MARAIS DES CYGNES 181

75 BLAYNE REID 1185- THOMAS 181

76 LACEY RUST 1142-0 LYON 181

77 ALLYSON RIETCHECK 7137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 181

78 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 181

79 KODI MCCOMB 1163- PRATT 181

80 HANNAH DURLER 1174- SEDGWICK 181

81 KASEN STRAMEL 1182- SUNFLOWER 181

82 DUSTIN MONTGOMERY 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 180

83 REBECCA DURLER 4174- SEDGWICK INDIVIDUAL 180

84 DAGAN MURRAY 1175- SHAWNEE 180

85 HENRY GIGER 1119- FLINT HILLS 1 180

86 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- SUNFLOWER 179

87 BRAXTON YOUNG 5142- LYON INDIVIDUAL 179

88 EMILY MISER 1142- LYON 179

89 KATE BORMANN 1167- RILEY 179

90 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 1174- SEDGWICK 179

91 JAMIE TURNER 1147- MEADE 179

92 REYGAN SCHROCK 5106- CENTRAL KANSAS INDIVIDUAL 179

93 HAYLEE LANHAM 1123- FRONTIER 2 178

94 CAIDENCE BRUNE 1117- DONIPHAN 178

95 GRANT SLOUGH 1125- GEARY 178

96 ASHLEY PETERS 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 178

97 LAWSON JONES 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 178

97 EMMA MURPHY 1141- LEAVENWORTH 178

99 KRISTEN KOHN 1137- JOHNSON 178

100 JACOBB DEROUCHEY 4162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 177

101 MAGGIE CHANDLER 1201- WILDCAT 2 177

102 TUCKER GOSS 1151- MIDWAY - ELLSWORTH 177

103 MARISA WASINGER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 177

104 BROOKELI PIERCECONNEL 4141- LEAVENWORTH INDIVIDUAL 177

105 KAMI HEMPHILL 5163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 177

106 LACY JUDD 1124- FRONTIER 3 177

107 HARRISON GIGER 4119- FLINT HILLS INDIVIDUAL 177

108 EMMA KARST 1152- MIDWAY - RUSSELL 177
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Livestock: Pork
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109 JOSI SCHRADER 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 176

110 LILLIAN HULSE 4106- CENTRAL KANSAS INDIVIDUAL 176

111 KADEN HAAS 5114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 176

112 LINCOLN MARTIN 4121- FORD INDIVIDUAL 176

113 JENSEN WOODWORTH 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 176

114 MAISON FLORY 1118- DOUGLAS 175

115 BROOKE GAINES 1132- GREENWOOD 175

116 ABBY BROWN 1118-0 DOUGLAS 175

117 COLE FLORY 1118- DOUGLAS 175

118 MARY HABJAN 1141- LEAVENWORTH 175

119 DALTON ROBBEN 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 174

120 CHESNIE DICKINSON 4168-0 RIVER VALLEY INDIVIDUAL 174

121 TAYDEM MITZNER 1186- TWIN CREEKS 174

122 GAVIN SMITH 7129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 174

123 AUSTIN WOODROW 1142- LYON 174

124 JENSEN VANDIKE 4182- SUNFLOWER INDIVIDUAL 174

125 KADENCE MOHIER 4143- MARAIS DES CYGNES 
INDIVIDUAL

174

126 MADDOX RIFFEY 1163- PRATT 174

127 ANNA IRVINE 1167- RILEY 173

128 WILEY ATTEBERRY 8163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 173

129 KAYLIN LATTIMORE 5129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 173

130 SHELDON WEBER 1175- SHAWNEE 173

131 MADISON RUMP 6135-0 HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 173

132 ANAH HIGBIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 173

133 WESTON PETERSON 1100- 21 CENTRAL 173

134 GRADY VANCE 1194- WEST PLAINS 173

135 KASON MAUCK 4186- TWIN CREEKS INDIVIDUAL 173

136 GOSS BRITTA 4151- MIDWAY INDIVIDUAL 173

136 HADLEY HUSEMAN 1151- MIDWAY - ELLSWORTH 173

138 ELSIE RICKSTREW 7162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 172

139 KRISTY BEENE 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 172

140 DANICA DAVIS 1190- WABAUNSEE 172

141 BELLA KRATZER 1129- GRANT 172

142 CLAY MITZNER 1186- TWIN CREEKS 172

143 KAHLYN DAVIS 4135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 172
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144 GARRETT DUNN 1100-0 21 CENTRAL 172

145 BRINLEY DAVIS 4190-0 WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 171

146 BRYCE OVERMAN 1201-0 WILDCAT 2 171

147 BRADEN GILLESPIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 171

148 CASTYN ANDRES 1120- FLINT HILLS 2 170

149 ELLA NEHER 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 170

150 MALLORY JACKSON 1185- THOMAS 170

151 EMMA STRNAD 5168- RIVER VALLEY INDIVIDUAL 170

152 MELANI LARA 4129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 170

153 BLAKE LAPEAN 1137- JOHNSON 170

154 SARAH MCKOWN 5135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 170

155 WYATT GRABBE 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 169

156 HANNAH PERRIER 1132- GREENWOOD 169

157 MCKENNA GATZ 1117- DONIPHAN 168

158 MAGGIE BASS 1135- HARVEY 167

159 COLLIN GFELLER 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 167

160 LILLY HINKSON 1119- FLINT HILLS 1 167

161 ETHAN PETERSILIE 1191- WALNUT CREEK 167

162 BRYCE HOELTZEL 6162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 166

163 LUKE FANKHAUSER 1132- GREENWOOD 166

164 EMILY PETERSON 6175- SHAWNEE INDIVIDUAL 165

165 CODY JOHNSON 5132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 164

166 WENDY ROTH 1135- HARVEY 164

167 ESTHER NEHER 7114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 164

168 COOPER SPRINGER 1202- WILDCAT 3 164

169 JORJA STREMEL 4115- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 163

170 KARAY HENSON 1147- MEADE 163

171 ELI KELTY 1154- PAWNEE 163

172 JOHN STREMEL 8114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 163

173 MADDIX SMALL 1201- WILDCAT 2 162

174 DOUG PETERSON 1175- SHAWNEE 162

175 NELL GOSS 5151- MIDWAY INDIVIDUAL 162

176 SADIE MUSHRUSH 1119- FLINT HILLS 1 161

177 COLTON KALOUS 1163- PRATT 160

178 KONNER HAAS 6114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 160

179 TORBIN LAPEAN 4137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 160
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180 COLTEN ABELDT 1110- CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 160

181 GENTRY HANDS 1194- WEST PLAINS 159

182 HEATH GIGER 5119- FLINT HILLS INDIVIDUAL 159

183 AUSTIN WEBER 8175- SHAWNEE INDIVIDUAL 159

184 VONDA DANFORD 1119- FLINT HILLS 1 159

185 KIERRA ECK 1152- MIDWAY - RUSSELL 157

186 TEAGAN ELLIS 5190- WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 157

187 HAYDEN RIFFEY 7163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 157

188 JADYN PETERSILIE 1191- WALNUT CREEK 157

189 MACIE JUENEMANN 1186- TWIN CREEKS 156

190 LIZ DEETER 5175-2 SHAWNEE INDIVIDUAL 156

191 KENNAN MURRELL 1194- WEST PLAINS 156

192 MICHAELA WASSON 1186- TWIN CREEKS 155

193 COOPER ANDRES 1120- FLINT HILLS 2 154

194 KYLIE ROGERS 1137- JOHNSON 154

195 DANIEL BIGGS 1175- SHAWNEE 154

196 JOE LEIJA 1185- THOMAS 152

197 QUINN BREINER 4163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 152

198 HANS HIGBIE 1124- FRONTIER 3 151

199 BRADEN RICE 6129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 151

200 ADDISON WESTERMAN 8132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 150

201 HAL HIGBIE 1124- FRONTIER 3 150

202 IAN DUNN 1100- 21 CENTRAL 150

203 MACY HANDS 1194- WEST PLAINS 149

204 CHARLIE STRAUSS 1125- GEARY 148

205 KAYLEN LANGHOFER 4147- MEADE INDIVIDUAL 148

206 TY SCHEER 1174- SEDGWICK 147

207 BRYNN ROTH 7132-0 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 147

208 MEEA ALLEN 1118-0 DOUGLAS 147

209 JORDAN BARTLETT 1110- CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 147

210 KAYCIN JUHL 1117- DONIPHAN 147

211 KYLE BASYE 1135- HARVEY 146

212 MCKAYLEE DAY 1191- WALNUT CREEK 142

213 REECE BUTCHER 1135- HARVEY 140

214 DAWSON KALOUS 6163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 139

215 TRUXTON ELLIS 6190- WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 139
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216 AVA OENTRICH 1125- GEARY 137

217 CAR L RUSSELLLL 7175- SHAWNEE INDIVIDUAL 137

218 BROOKE HAUNSCHILD 4116- COWLEY INDIVIDUAL 136

219 RYKER WINDLE 4142- LYON INDIVIDUAL 136

220 SAHNOA WILSON ZOOK 8129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 135

221 LILLY BALYSS 4175-0 SHAWNEE INDIVIDUAL 134

222 DANIEL KELTY 1154- PAWNEE 132

223 RHETT POST 5186- TWIN CREEKS INDIVIDUAL 131

224 MARK GRABBE 4114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 126

225 GRAHAM HIGBIEE 1123- FRONTIER 2 125

226 CORT DECKER 4132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 123

227 KORBIN HACKETT 1110-0 CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 120

228 ABBY MIES 5137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 109
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